Lloyd Estates Elementary School

Principal: Mrs. Shawn Allen
Assistant Principal: Ms. Marilyn Guirand
School Advisory Council Chair: Mrs. Luisa Hanfling
School Advisory Council Meeting/SAF Agenda
May 21,2019
8:15 am
Media Center

I. Welcome
II.  Approval of Minutes for March and April Meeting
III.  Principal’s Report — Ms. Allen
IV. Budget Request

V. Upcoming Events
a. Tuesday, May 21 @5:30 Spaghetti Dinner and Summer Slide Parent
Workshop @6:30pm
Wednesday, May 22 — Field Day Pre-K and Kindergarten
Thursday, May 23 — Grade 2 and 3
Friday, May 24 — Grades 4 and 5
Monday, May 27 — No School
Wednesday May 29 — BBQ 5™ Grade
Thursday, May 30 — End of Year Parties
Friday, May 31 — 3" and 4" Grade Honor Roll
Monday, June 34 — 5" Grade Promotion
Tuesday, May 4 — Last Day of School
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VI.  Questions/Concerns

VII. Next Meeting Date and Time
a. TBD

VIII. Meeting Adjournment



